Blutspenden in 59329 bis zum 17.10.2025

Mo
Di
Fr
Mo
Di
Fr

02.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

17.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Wadersloh 59329 - Liesborn
Wilhelm-Huffer-Grundschule
Eickhoff 12

Wadersloh 59329 - Diestedde
Schloss 6
Am Schloss 6

Wadersloh 59329
Sekundarschule
WinkelstraRe 13

Wadersloh 59329 - Liesborn
Wilhelm-Huffer-Grundschule
Eickhoff 12

Wadersloh 59329 - Diestedde
Schloss 6
Am Schloss 6

Wadersloh 59329
Sekundarschule
WinkelstrafRe 13



